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Dimanche Lundi Mardi Mercredi Jeudi Vendredi Samedi 
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ActivitéÊdeÊtricotÊ
avec Mme Diane 

à 13 h 10 
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Début du  
ClubÊdeÊTricot 

(Les mercredis 
pendant la récréation) 

12 
  

 
 

 

13  
 

 

14 
 

15 16  
  

 
 
 
 

17  

 
 

18  
 

 
 

19  
 

 

20  
 

21 
 

 

22 23  
EXCURSION SURPRISE 

(Classe de Mat/Jar) 

CONCERT 
« Les Rat de Swamp » 

au Sault Ste.Marie 
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Journée  
Pédagogique 
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ACTIVITÉS 
Fierté francophone! 


